Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

™
Double LL ™ Mounts
Accept 1/2 Thick Graphics

4' High, 7-3/4' front to back.

Fixed 1/2' Depth.

Sits flat on any surface.

Features welded construction.

All metal units are extremely solid.

Great for lobbies, tradeshow floors, malls, etc.

Stand can be used with graphics up to 7' high.

Substrate, environment, and other factors can

effect maximum appropriate height. Test your

media to ensure stability before use.

* Both the satin silver and matte black powder coat
finishes feature fine textures, designed to
withstand high traffic areas.

* Specify -S Satin Silver or -B Matte Black

Heavy and Stable, Suitable for High Traffic Areas
Units Ship Fully Assembled
Custom Models Available

Product Images

DOUBLE LL MOUNTS

Models & Pricing

Model Description
LL60-S DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 60 SILVER
LL60-B DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 60 BLACK

Westgote Center
DIRECTORY

STEEL CONSTRUCTION

List Price
$259.95
$259.95

Your Price
$259.95
$259.95



LL48-S
LL48-B
LL36-S
LL36-B
LL24-S
LL24-B
LL14-S
LL14-B

DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 48 SILVER
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 48 BLACK
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 36 SILVER
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 36 BLACK
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 24 SILVER
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 24 BLACK
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 14 SILVER
DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 14 BLACK

$209.95
$209.95
$159.95
$159.95
$109.95
$109.95

$69.95

$69.95

$209.95
$209.95
$159.95
$159.95
$109.95
$109.95

$69.95

$69.95



