

Double LLTM Mounts

Accept 1/2 Thick Graphics

- 4' High, 7-3/4' front to back.
- Fixed 1/2' Depth.
- Sits flat on any surface.
- Features welded construction.
- · All metal units are extremely solid.
- Great for lobbies, tradeshow floors, malls, etc.
- Stand can be used with graphics up to 7' high.
 Substrate, environment, and other factors can effect maximum appropriate height. Test your media to ensure stability before use.
- Both the satin silver and matte black powder coat finishes feature fine textures, designed to withstand high traffic areas.
- Specify -S Satin Silver or -B Matte Black

Heavy and Stable, Suitable for High Traffic Areas
Units Ship Fully Assembled
Custom Models Available



Product Images







STEEL CONSTRUCTION

Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
LL60-S	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 60 SILVER	\$259.95	\$259.95
LL60-B	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 60 BLACK	\$259.95	\$259.95

LL48-S	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 48 SILVER	\$209.95	\$209.95
LL48-B	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 48 BLACK	\$209.95	\$209.95
LL36-S	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 36 SILVER	\$159.95	\$159.95
LL36-B	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 36 BLACK	\$159.95	\$159.95
LL24-S	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 24 SILVER	\$109.95	\$109.95
LL24-B	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 24 BLACK	\$109.95	\$109.95
LL14-S	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 14 SILVER	\$69.95	\$69.95
LL14-B	DOUBLE LL MOUNTS 14 BLACK	\$69.95	\$69.95